
 

ATEED Board and Board Committee Meeting Dates 2019 

MONTH ECONOMIC 
DEVELOPMENT 

HEALTH, SAFETY & 
REMUNERATION 

AUDIT & RISK DESTINATION BOARD 

January Thurs 31 January 

10.30am – 12.30pm 

 Tues 29 January 

7.30am – 9.00 am 

 Tues 29 January 

9.00 am – 4.00 pm 

February    Tues 12 February 

10.30am – 12.30pm 

Tues 26 February 

9.00am – 4.00pm 

March  Thurs 14 March  

10.30am – 12.30 pm 

  Tues 26 March 

9.00am – 4.00pm 

April Wed 10 April 

10.30am – 12.30pm 

 Tues 30 April 

7.30am – 9.00am 

 
 

Tues 30 April 

9.00am – 4.00pm 

May    Tues 14 May 
10.30am – 12.30pm 

 

June     Tues 25 June (Statutory) 

9.00am – 4.00pm 

July Wed 17 July 

10.30am – 12.30pm 

Thurs 11 July 

10.30am – 12.30pm 

Tuesday 30 July 

7.30am – 9.00 am 

 Tues 30 July 

9.00am – 4.00pm 

August    Tues 13 August 

10.30am – 12.30pm 

Tues 27 August 

9.00am – 4.00pm 

September     Tues 24 Sept (Workshop) 

9.00am – 4.00pm 

October Wed 16 October 

10.30am – 12.30pm 

Thurs 10 October 

10.30am – 12.30pm 

  Tues 29 October (Statutory) 

9.00am – 4.00pm 

November   Tues 26 November 

7.30am – 9.00am 

Tues 12 November 

10.30am – 12.30pm 

Tues 26 November 

9.00am – 4.00pm 

 


